

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 562 OF 2009

SIDDAPPA @ SIDDESHI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA DAVANGERE POLICE THR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 08/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Yatish Mohan,Adv.
Mr. B.J. Misra,Adv.
Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not for next week.

(Arvind)
Sr. P.A.

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master